	STEATER OF MILININESSON
	Proclamation
WHER	EAS: Jean Thomson and her partner own Dashe & Thomson, Inc.; and
WHER	EAS: Jean Thomson's company enhances Minnesota's image as the "Brainpower" state by drafting technical and computer manuals, and by translating manuals into French, Czech, and Polish; and
WHER	EAS: Jean Thomson's trip to the Orient blossomed into a joint venture with a Japanese .
WHER	EAS: Jean Thomson has taken an opportunity and turned it into a major success story for Minnesota businesswomen in the international arena; and
WIIER	EAS: September 30, 1988, is the 40th birthday of Jean Thomson;
NOW, 30th t	THEREFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim September o be
	JEAN THOMSON DAY
in Min	nesota.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnessota to be affixed at the State Capitol this twenty-sixth day of September in the year our of Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty-eight, and of the State the one hundred
	Guliferpick
LI	EUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE OF MINNESOTA BEUTENANT GOVERNOR EUTENANT GOVERNOR
	DEC221923